
NEXT AUCTION DATE: Wednesday 30th March 2022!

ENTRIES NOW BEING TAKEN!

Please give us a call to discuss entering your property into our next auction!

16th February 2022 
Shonki Bros Auction Results

Guide Price Status PriceProperty Adress

£369,000+

£145,000+

£995,000+ 

£139,000+

£99,000+

£199,000+

£269,000+

£99,000+

£195,000+

£79,000+ 

£149,000+ Sold Prior to Auction Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

£235,250

£107,000

£170,500

£1,409,000

£170,000

£116,500

Sold Prior to Auction

Sold Prior to Auction

Sold Prior to Auction

Withdrawn Prior to Auction

Sold Under Hammer

Sold Under Hammer

Sold Under Hammer

Sold Under Hammer

Sold Under Hammer

Sold Under Hammer
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1 5 Ruddington Walk, Near Abbey Lane, Leicester, LE4 2FH 

2 Welford Road, Wigston, Leicester, LE18 3SL

105 Upperton Road, Off Narborough Road, Leicester, LE3 0HE

367 Tudor Road, Leicester, LE3 5JH 

77 Hinckley Road, Leicester Forest East, Leicester, LE3 3GN

52 Gateway Street, City Centre, Leicester, LE2 7DP 

360 Western Road, Off Narborough Road, Leicester, LE3 0ED 

43a Gipsy Road, Off Melton Road, Leicester, LE4 6QJ 

1 Elmcroft Avenue, Near Scraptoft Lane, Leicester, LE5 2DL 

63 Byway Road, Evington, Leicester, LE5 5TG 

Flat 3 Brookbank Court, 82 Freemans Road North, Leicester,  
LE5 4NW 

Lot


