

Lot	Property Adress	Guide Price	Status	Price
1	5 Ruddington Walk, Near Abbey Lane, Leicester, LE4 2FH	£149,000+	Sold Prior to Auction	Undisclosed
2	2 Welford Road, Wigston, Leicester, LE18 3SL	£79,000+	Sold Prior to Auction	Undisclosed
3	105 Upperton Road, Off Narborough Road, Leicester, LE3 0HE	£195,000+	Sold Under Hammer	£235,250
4	Flat 3 Brookbank Court, 82 Freemans Road North, Leicester, LE5 4NW	£99,000+	Sold Under Hammer	£107,000
5	367 Tudor Road, Leicester, LE3 5JH	£145,000+	Sold Under Hammer	£170,500
6	77 Hinckley Road, Leicester Forest East, Leicester, LE3 3GN	£369,000+	Sold Prior to Auction	Undisclosed
7	52 Gateway Street, City Centre, Leicester, LE2 7DP	£995,000+	Sold Under Hammer	£1,409,000
8	360 Western Road, Off Narborough Road, Leicester, LE3 0ED	£139,000+	Sold Under Hammer	£170,000
9	43a Gipsy Road, Off Melton Road, Leicester, LE4 6QJ	£99,000+	Sold Under Hammer	£116,500
10	1 Elmcroft Avenue, Near Scraptoft Lane, Leicester, LE5 2DL	£199,000+	Sold Prior to Auction	Undisclosed
11	63 Byway Road, Evington, Leicester, LE5 5TG	£269,000+	Withdrawn Prior to Auction	

NEXT AUCTION DATE: Wednesday 30th March 2022!

ENTRIES NOW BEING TAKEN!

Please give us a call to discuss entering your property into our next auction!







